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Date Week Day No of days Holiday Students Office

List of Holidays for the year 2025-26

6 Apr Sunday 1 Ram Navami Yes Yes

10 Apr Thursday 1 Mahavir Jayanti Yes Yes

11 Apr Friday 1 Orbis Holiday Yes Yes

14 Apr Monday 1 Ambedkar Jayanti Yes Yes

18 Apr Friday 1 Good Friday Yes Yes

1 May Thursday 1 Maharashtra Day Yes Yes

1 May - 9 Jun Thursday - Monday 40

Summer Break

PP to 8 No

10 May - 4 Jun Saturday - Wednesday 27 9 to 12 No

13th May- 22nd May
27th May-5 June

Tuesday - Thursday
Tuesday-Thursday

10 Yes No

7 Jun Saturday 1 Eid Ul Zuha/ Bakri Eid ** Yes Yes

* * 1 Palki* Yes Yes

6 Jul Sunday 1 Muharram Yes Yes

9 Aug Saturday 1 Raksha Bandhan Yes Yes

15 Aug Friday 0 Independence Day PP to 5 No

15 Aug Friday 1 Janmashtami Yes Yes

27 Aug Wednesday 1 Ganesh Chaturthi Yes Yes

5 Sept Friday 1 Eid -e-Milad/ Milad ul Nabi Yes Yes

6 Sept Saturday 1 Anant Chaturdashi Yes Yes

2 Oct Thursday 1 Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussera Yes Yes

17 Oct - 27 Oct Friday - Monday 11
Autumn break (Diwali)

Yes No

17 Oct - 26 Oct Friday - Sunday 10 Yes Yes

5 Nov Wednesday 1 Guru Nanak Jayanti Yes No

24 Dec - 4 Jan Wednesday - Sunday 12

Winter Break

Yes No

24 Dec - 2 Jan Wednesday - Friday 10 Yes Yes

29 Dec - 2 Jan Monday - Friday 5 Yes Yes

29 Dec - 31 Dec Monday - Wednesday 3 Yes No

25 Dec Thursday 1 Christmas Yes Yes

14 Jan Wednesday 1 Makar Sankranti Yes Yes

26 Jan Monday 1 Republic day Yes Yes

15 Feb Sunday 1 Mahashivratri Yes No

19 Feb Thursday 1 Shivaji Jayanti Yes Yes

3 Mar Tuesday 1 Holi Yes Yes

19 Mar Thursday 1 Gudi Padwa Yes Yes

20 Mar Friday 1 Id- Ul- Fitr** Yes Yes

26 Mar Thursday 1 Yes Yes

31 Mar Tuesday 1 Yes Yes

25 Mar - 31 Mar Wednesday-Tuesday 7 Year end break Yes No

* Subject to change depending on event 

** Subject to sighting of the moon

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti


